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0.00 0.00 932: 9.40 

EWO 

WO 

0.00; 9 357 

0.00: 17 20: 17.23: 17.39 

WO EP 

WO 

9.350.00 9.40: 9.41 9.37 
17.20:0.00: 17.31 17.39 17.23 

0.00 9.42: 9.36; 9.49; 
0.00: 17.34: 17.20: 17.35: 

P 

P 
9.413 9.37: 9.42 9.42 0.00: 9.391 9.35: 9.32 

37 9.37: 9.35. 0.00 

9 36 

9.41: 

17.39: 17.23: 17.23: 17.20: 0.00 

9.41: 

0.00 17.35 17.20: 1720 

P 

9359.36 9.36: 9.41: 

17.20: 17.23 17.39: 



|Status 

nTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

|Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

InTime 

Total 

OutTime 

Totel 

Emp. Code: 
Status 

IoTimp 

OutTime 

9.49 9.42; 9.35 9.42 
17.35 17.34; 17.20; 17.34 

9.32 

29 

30 

P p 

31 

32 

P P P WO P 

9.36: 9.36: 9.49: 9.39: 0.00 9.32 9.32: 9.40: 9.31: 9.36: 9.49 17.20 17.23; 17.20: 174: 17.35: 0.00: 17.20 17.23: 17.31 17.20: 17.23 17.35 

9.34: 9.39: 9.35 9.36 

33 

P 

P P 

P 

D P iP P 

WO 

9.39; 0.00 9.42: 
17.34 0.00: 17.35 

9.49: 0.00 9.42. 9.32 
17.23: 17.35 17.20; 17.23: 17.35: 0.00 17.35: 17.22 

P iP 

Emp. 

.... 9.49: 9.49: 9.35: 9.42: 9.39 0.00: 
17.351 17.4: 17.20: 17.34: 17.34: 

Emp. 

WO P 

Emp. 
WO P 

0.00 

9.49: 9.42: 9.35: 9.42: 9.39: 0.00: 
17.35 17.34: 17.20: 17.34: 17.34: 0.00 

Emp. 

WO P 

WO HL P 

9.32: 9.40 933: "93749n"00"32360.00: 0.00 0.00 9.33 9.36 9.42: 9.33: 9.42 9.32 

P HL HL WO P p 

17.22 17317207 28:17"30 00722 1720 1723 0.00 0.00: 0.00: 17.20Ë 17.20: 17.34; 17.20; 17.34: 1720 

P 

DR. PRIYANKA PAWAR 

Emp. 

P ip 

DR. HEMANT BHALERAO 

PP 

DR. LIMBANAPPA GARTHE 
P ip 

WO 

DR. SACHIN MORE 

DR. DIPTI PAITHANKAR 
Wa P P PP P P WO 

9.32 9.36 936: 9.49: 9.39? 0.00 
7072317 20174: 17.35 0.00 

EWO 

P WO 

EWO P 
9.40: 9.33 9.36: 9.49: 0.00 0.00 9.25 9.40: 9.42: 0.00: 

17.31 17.20: 17:23 1735: 0.00: 0 00 000731 1735 0.00: 

9.32 9.32 9.40: 9.31: 9.36 9.49 
17.20 17.23: 17.31 17.20: 17.23: 17.35 

0.00 
0.00 

HL EP 

0.00: 

0.00: 

0.00 9.32: 9.49: 9.40: 

0.00: 17.22: 17.351 17.31; 

HL 

HL P 
9.33 9.32: P 

9.41: 9.37: 9.37 9.34 0.00: 0.00 922: 
17.20: 17.22 17.39: 17.23: 17.23: 17.23: 0.00 0.00 17.23: 17.34: 17.39; 0.00 0.00: 0.00: 17.22: 17.39: 

9.39 9.41: 0.00: 0.00: 0.00: 9.32: 9.41 

HL HL WO 

HL P 

0.00 9.32: 9.49: 9.40: 
0.00 17.22: 17.35: 17.31: 

EP 

HI 

HL 

0.00: 0.00 0.00 9.39; 9.36; 9.35: 936: 9.32 935 

0.00 0.00: 0.00 17.35: 17.35; 17.20 17.23; 17.20 17.20 

HL HL WO 

HL 

HL HL WO P 

0.00: 

0.00 

0.00 0.00: 17.22: 17.31: 

0.00: 0.00: 9.32: 9.40: 

0.00 

9.42: 9.32: 9.40: 933: 9.37: 9.49: 0.00: 0.00: 9.28: 9.32 
17.35 17.22: 17.31 17.20: 17.23 17.30: 0.00: 0.00: 17.22: 17.20: 17.23: 

9. 36: 0.00: 0.00: 0.00 9.33: 9.36 9.42: 9.33 9.42 9.32 
0.00 0.00: 17.20: 17.20: 17.34: 17.208 1734: 17.20 

P 

HL WO P 

0.00 

P 

P 

0.00: 0.00 17,35: 17.35 

0. 00 9.39: 9.36 

P 

P 

P WO 

17.39: 17.23: 17.23: 17.20 

9.41: 9.37: 9.37: 935: 

17.39 17.23: 17.35: 17.35 
9.41: 9.37 9.42: 9.42 0.00 9.39 

1720: 1723 1720 
9.35 9.36: 9.32 

p 

P 

P 

9.35} 

WO 

17.20 

:WO P 

0.00: 9 40: 941; 9.37: 

0.00: 17.31 1739 1723: 

WO 

WO 

0.00 9.42; 9.36; 949: 
O.00: 17 34 17 20 17.35 

WO 

9.35 g 32 

0.00: 17 35: 17 20: 17.20 

P 

0.00 9.35: 9.36: 9.41 
0.00: 17.20: 17.23: 17 39: 

0.00 9.425 9.36 9.49; 
0.00: 17.34: 17.20: 17.35 

P 

0.00 9,40 9.41 9.377 

0.00: 17.31 17.39: 17.23 



Emp. Code: 
Status 

inTime 

OutTime 

TotYl 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

inTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 
Status 

Intime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 
Total 

Emp. Code: 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

o... 

P P P 

P 

9.34: 9.39: 9.35 

17.23; 17.35: 17.20: 

P 

P 

9.32 

34 

35 
Emp. 

WO P EP 
9.49: 9.49: 9.35: 9.42: 9.39: 0.00: 933: 9.32 ...... 17.35: 17.4: 17.20: 17.34 17.34: 0.00: 1720: 17.22 

9.36 
1720 17.23 17.20: 

36 

37 

38 

39 

P P 

P #P 

9.36 

P 

P 

P P 

P P P 

Emp. 
WO P 

WO 
9.36: 9.49 0.00 9.42: 9.32: 9.40: 9.33: 9.36: 9.49: 0.0O 0.00 

HL P 

17.23: 17.35: 0.00: 17.35: 17.22: 17.31: 17.20:1723 1735! 0.00 .00: 0.00 17.31 17.35 

9251 940: 9.42: 0.00 

932 g26a" 

.... 

Emp. 
P WO P 

DR. ROHIT SHELKE 

DR. KIRAN PAWAR 

P P HLP 

9.49; 9.49 9.35? 9.42. 9.39 0.00: 9.33 9.32: 9.41 9.37: 9.37 9.34 0.00 0.00 
17.35 174: 17.20; 17.34: 17.34; 0.00 17.20 17.22! 17.39 17.23; 17.23: 17.23 0.00 0.00 

PP 

Emp. 

EWO P 

DR. MOKSHADA KULTHE 

Emp. DR. ANJALI KASAR 

WO p EP P P P EWO HLP 

9.34: 9.39 9.35 9.36: 9.49: 0.00 942: 9.32: 9.40: 9.33 9.36 9.49: 0.00: 0.00 9.25: 9.40: 9.42 
17.23 17.35 17.20: 17.23: 17.35 0.00 17.35 17,22 17.31? 17.20: 1723: 17.357 0.00: 0,.00: 0.00 17.31: 17.35 

Emp. 

WO P 

P P P 

9.41: 9.37: 9.37: 9.34 
17.39: 17 23: 17 23: 1728: 

DR. DARSHANI KALE 

P P 

P 

P EWO P 

9.49: 9.39 0.00 9.32 9.32: 9.40: 9.31: 9.36 949 0.00 0.00: 9.32: 9.49 9.40 
17.4:17.35 0.00 17.2017.23: 17.31: 17.20: 17.23 17.35: 0.00 0.00: 17.22 17.35 17.31 

DR. AVINASH MOURYA 

PP 

WO 

P EWO 

9.49 9.39 0.00 9.32: 9.32: 9,40: 9.31: 9.36: 9.49 
17201723: 1720:"741735: 0.00 17.20; 17.23; 1731 17.20; 17.23: 17.35; 

P WO 

HL P 
0.00 0.00922: .39" 941 
0.00: 0.00 1723: 17.34: 17.39 

HL P 

P 

P 

P 

HL P 

0.00: 0.00: 9.32: 

0.00 0.00 17.22 

P 

9.49: 9.40: 

17.35; 1731| 

HL. 

0.00; 

HL 

HL 

0.00 

HL WO P P 

HL HL WO P D 

0.00 

0.00 0.00: 9.329.40311"937 942942 

0.00: 0.00: 17.22: 17.31: 17.39: 17.23: 17.35: 17.35 

HL WO P P EWO 

0.00: 0.00 0.00: 9.32: 9.41 9.41: 937: 937: 9.35: 0.00: 9.35 9.36 9 41: 
0.00: 0.00 0.00: 17.22: 17.39: 17.39: 17.23 17.23: 17.20: 0.00 17.20: 17.23 1739: 

0. 0.00: 0.00: 9,39 

neseogeeesssoneos. 

HL HL WO P 

9.36: 9.35 9.36 9.32 9.35 
0.00: 0.00 17.35 17.35 17.20 1723 17.20 

HL WO 

P 

P 

P 

HL EWNO 

0.00 0.00 0.00 9.32 9.40 941 9.37 9.42 9.42 
0.00: 0.00 0.00: 17.2217.31 17:39 17.23 17.35 17.35 

P 

P 

P 

P 

9.22: 9.39: 9.41 0.00: 0.00 0.00: 9.32: 941: 9.41: 9.37: 9.37: 9.35 
17.23 17.34: 17.39 0.00 0.00: 0.00 17.22 17.39 17.39: 17.23: 17.23; 17.20: 

P 

P 

17.20 

P 

P 

EWO 

WO 

WO 

EWO 

0.00 9.39 935 932 

0.00: 17.35: 17.20: 17203 

0.00: 9.39; 
0.00 17.35 

P 

0.00 9.40: 9.41 9.37 

0.00 17.31 17.39: 17.23 

HL 

0.00 0.00 0.00: 9.39: 

0.00: 0.00 000: 1735"735"17.20: 1723:17.20 17.20:O00: 17.31: 17.39; 17.23; 

9.36 9.35 9.36: 9.32 9.35 0.00: 9.40 9.41; 9.37 

P 

EWO P 

9.35 932 

17.20 17.20 

0.003 9.351 9.36 9.41 

0.00: 17.20: 17.23 17.39 



Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

|Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

|Status 

inTime 

9.34; 9.39; 9.35: 9.36 

9.49: 

17.35: 

P 

9.32 

40 

41 

42 

43 

PP 

P 

44 

P P P 

45 

720 17.23 

P P P 

9.49: 9.35: 9.42 9.39 

17.4: 17.20; 17.34: 17.34 

PP P 

9.49: 9.49: 9.35: 

73574 720 

P 

Emp. 

AWO P 

9.49; 0.00 

P 

EP 

Emp. 
WO P 

HL P HL HL NO 

9.42:9.32"9 40 "9 333a 00"5 9.40: 9.42: 0.00: 0.00; 0.00 9.32 
17.35; 0.0 1735 1722;731720723175oroo"0o"0"75 173"00o"00o"0.0 17.2 

0.003 

0.00 

Emp. 

Emp. 

EWOP 

DR. MANOJ SONJE 

P 

Emp. 

PP 

Emp. 

EWO P 

DR. NILESH CHAVAN 

P iP 

17.20 17.23: 17.20 174 17.35 0.00 17.20: 17.23: 17.31 17.20: 17.23: 17.35 0.0 

DR. PADMA GANGURDE 

P 

9.34 9.39 9.35 9.36 9.49; 0.00 9.42 9,32: 9.40: 9.33: 9.36 9.49; 

1723; 17.35 17.20 17.23 17.35: 0.00: 17.36: 17.22 17.31Ë 17.20: 17.23 17.35 

9.33 9.32 9.41 9.37 9.37 9.34: 

17.20: 17.22: 17.39: 17.23 17.23: 17.23 

DR. KIRAN SADGIR 

PP 

P 

P 

P 

P 

DR. RAVINDRA PATIL 

P 

EWO 

WO HL P 

0.00 0.00 9.22: 9.39: 941: 

0.00 0.00 17.23 17.34 17.39 

wO HL P 

WO 

P 

HL ÉP 

oosseesee 

0.003 0.00: 9.25 9.40: 9.42: 

0.00 0.00: 0.00 17.31 17.35: 

HL 

P P 

0.00 0.005 9.49 9.32 9.49: 9.40 0.00 

0.00 17.2: 17.35 17.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.35 17.35 

HL 

DR. SAGAR KOLHE 

PP WO HL P P 

9.42: 9.39: 0.00 9.33Ë 9.32 9.41 9.37: 9.37 9.34: 0.00: 0.00 9.22 9.39: 9.41: 0.00: 0.00: 0.00: 9.32: 

1734:17.34 0.00 17.20: 17.22 17.39 17.23 17.23; 17.23: 0.00 0.00 17.23: 17.34: 17.39: 0.00: 0.00 0.00 17.22 

HL 

HL 

0.00: 0.00; 0.00; 9.32? 
0.00 0.00: 0.00: 17.22: 

HLWO P 

HL 

HL ÉWO P 

0 00 

P WO HL P HL WO P 

9.329.36 9.36:949: 9.39: 0.00 9.32: 9.32: 9.40: 9.31 9.36 9.49: 0.00; 0.00; 9.32: 9.49: 9.40: 0.00: 0.00: 000: 9.39. 

9.40 

HL WO 

9.41; 9.37; 9.42 9.42 

73 73, 1723; 17.35; 17.35 

P P 

P 

9.41 9.41 9.37 9.37 9.35; 

17.39: 17.39: 17.23 17.23: 17.20 

"aG 35 9.36 9.32 

0.00: 0.00 9.32: 9.40 941 937 9.42: 9.42 

0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22 17.31 17.39 17.23 17.35: 17.35 

P 

P 

P 

P 

EP 

9.35 

17.20: 1723: 17.20 17.20 

Wo 

EWO 

EWO 

WO 

EP P EWO 

... 

0.00: 9.39: 9.35: 9.32 

0.00 17.35: 17.20: 17.20 

P 

P 

0.00: 9.35: 9.36 9.41: 

WO P 

EP 

0.00: 17.20 17.23: 17.39 

0.00 9.40 9.41 9.37 

0.00: 17.31 17.39: 17.23 

0.00 939: 9.35 9.32 

0.00: 17.35: 17.20: 17.20 

9.41: 9.41: 9.37: 9.37: 9.35 0.00 9.35; 9.36: 9.41; 

17.39: 17.39? 17.23: 17.23 17.20 0.00; 17.20 17.23. 17.39; 

9.36: 9.35 9.36 9.32 935: 0.00: 9.40 9.41: 9.37: 



ÖuTime 
Total 

Emp. Code : 
|Status 

inTime 

OutTime 
Total 

Emp. Code : 
|Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

IoTin 

Status 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

Total 

Ume 

inTime 

OutTime 

InTime 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

OuTime 
Total 

17.20 17.23: 17.20: 17.4: 17.35 0.00 17.20: 17.23: 1731: 17.20 17,23: 17 35: 0.00 0.00 17 22! 17.35 17.31Ë 0.00; 

D 

P 

P 

9.34 939"35 

P 

17.23: 17.35: 17.20 17.23 17.35 

46 

47 

9.49: 9.49: 9.35: 9.42: 9.39 
17.35: 17.4 17.20 17.34 17.34 

48 

49 

50 

51 

P 

eoesvbse, 

PP 

P p 

9.34: 9.39 9.35 9.36 9.49 
17.23 17.35 17.20 17.23 17.35 

P 

........ 

PP P 

".49 9.49; 9.35; 

9.36; 9.49: 0,00: 

Emp. 

WO 

9.42: 

P 

0.00 

0.0O 

Emp. 

DR, ROHINI PATIL 

Emp. 

PP 

932 9.36 9.36 9.49 9.39 O.00 932: 9.32 9.40 9.31 9.36: 9.49 0.00 0.00: 9.32: 9,49: 9.40: 0.00 
17.20 17.23: 17.20: 17.4: 17.35 0.00: 17.20: 17.23: 17.31 1720: 1723: 17.35: 000 0.00: 17.22: 17.35: 17.31: 0.00: 

HL P 
9,42: 9.32 

17.35 1722 1731 17.20723 1735 0.00 0.00 

9.40 9.33! 9.36 9.49: 0.00: 0.00 

Emp. DR. MAYURI JAMUNKAR 
WO P P 

Emp. DR. NILAMBARI DARADE 

WO P P P P P 

EWO 

WO HL EP 

eeeeeeae. 

P P P P WO HL P HL HL WO P 
0.00: 9.33 9.32! 9.41 9.37: 9.37: 9.34: 0.00 0.00 922: "9:39?" 941| "00 0.00 "ö00 932!41941 337":37 9.35 0.00 17.20: 1722: 739 172372723"00? 000728734 739: 000 o.00: 0.00: 17 22: 17.39 17.39; 17 23; 17.23: 17.20: 

Emp. DR. NIKHIL GURAV 

WO P P P P HL P 
0.00 9.42; 9.327 9.40 9.33 9.36"49"O D0 9.25 9.40: 9.42 

17.35 17.22 17.31 17.20 17.23 17.35 0.00? 0.00: 0.00: 17.31: 17.35 

DR. GAJANAN KULKARNI 

EWO 

o.003 

H 

9.25 

woPPPP PP WO HL P 

9.40 9,42 0.00: 0.00: 0.00 9.32 9.40 9.41: 9.37: 942: 9.42: 

0.00 17.31 17.35 0.00: 0.00 0.00: 17.22 1731 17.39 17.23 17.35: 1735 

P 

P 

P 

DR.SHRADDHA ASSOPA 

WO P PP P EWO HL P 

9.39; 0.00; 9.33: 9.32: 9.41 937 9.37: 9.34: o.00 0023 0.00 0.003 0.00: 9.323 9.41 

17.35 17.4 17.20; 17.34 17.34; 0.00 17.20 17.22 17.39; 17.23 1723: 17.23"o.00 0.00 17.23 17.34: 17.39 0.00 0.00: 0 00: 17 22: 17 39 

HL 

HL 

0.00 0.00 17.3517.35 17.20: 17 23. 17 20 1720 000: 1731 1739 17 

HL WO 

HL 

HL EWVO 

0.00 0.00: 9.39: 9.36: 9.35: 9.36: 9.32 

HL 

0.00E 0.003 0.00 9.327 9,40 

0.00: 0.00: 0.00 17.22 17.31 

HL WO P 

EP 

HL WO 

P 

HL HL WOP 

EP 

WO 

WO 

9.41 9.37 9.42 9.42: 

17.39 17.23 17.35 17.35: 

P P 

9.41: 9.37: 9.37 9.35 

17.39: 17.23: 17.23: 17.20: 

0.003 940: 9.41: 9.37 

O.00: 1735 17351720:1723:1720: 17.20: 0.0 17.31: 17.39: 17 23 

000: 939: 9.352 932 
000: 17.35: 17 20: 1720 

EWO EP 

WO 

P 

0.00 9.35: 936 941: 

EWO P 

0.00: 1720: 17 23: 17.39: 

WO P 

P 

0.00: 9.39: 9.35: 9.32 

0.00 17.35 17.20: 1720 

.003 9.35: 9.36. 9 41 

0.00 17.20: 17.23 17.39 



OtTinme 

Iin Tìme 

Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

InTime 

OutT 

Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Iime 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

Total 

InTime 

Total 

OtTime 

Status 

Emp. Code : 

InTime 

OutTime 

P 

9.36 9.36 9.49: 9.39 0.003 9.32: 932: 9.40; 9.31 9.36: 9.49 0.00: 0.00:9.32!9.499.40: 0.00 000 17.20 17.23 17.20: 17.4 17.35 0.00E 17207 23731Í 172n120000O172 735! 17.31: 0.00 0.00; 0.00 17.35; 

P 

9.32 0.0079.32"9329.4079.31 9.36 9.49 
17.20 17.23 17.20 17.4 1735 0.00 17.20 17.23 17.31 17.20: 17.23 17.35 

932 

52 

53 

55 

54 

56 

P 

P 

9.36 9.36 9.49 9:39 

P EP 

9.49 9.49: 9.35 9.42: 9.39 0.00 9.33 
17.35 17.4 17.20 17.34 17.34: 0.00 17.20 

P 

Emp. 
EWO P 

EP 

Emp. 

P P F FWO 

36g 36949939 0.00 
17201 1723 1720:17.4 735: o.00 

Emp. 

WO P 
9.343 9.399.359.36 9 49 O 00942932940 9.33 9.36 9.49 0.00 0.009.25 9.40 9.42 

17.23 17.35 17.20 1723T7.35 "0.öO 1735722 1731 1720:"7231735 o.00 0.00: 0.00 17.31| 17.35 

Matostr 

Emp. 

WO P 

DR. NILLAM GOKHALE 

DR.SAGAR DOKMANE 

Bab''con 

P 

al. Yeda) Gisthasn 

P 

DR.SANIYA REHMAN 

P P 

9.32:"9 9.32 9.40 9.31 9.36: 9.49 
17.20 17.2317.31 1720: 17.23:1735 

EWO HL P P 

0.00 0.00 9.32 9.49 9,40 

0.00 000; 17.22 17.35 17.31 

EWO 

HL P 

WO 

P 

HI 

Emp. DR.DNYANESHVWAR MITKE 
P EP P P FWO P P EP WO HL P 

g49942935 9.42 9.39 0.00 9.42 9.32 9.40 9.33 9.37 9.49: 0.00 0.00: 9.28 9.32 
7351734720:173417340.00 17.35: 17.2217.31: 17.20: 17.231 17.30 0.00 0.00: 17.22 17.20 

......... 

DR. ANKUSH GADE 

P P P 

9.32 9.41 9.37 9.37 9.34 0.00: 0.00 939 94T00O.000.00: 9,32 9 41 
17.22: 17.39 17.23 17.23 17.23 0.00 0.00 17.23; 17.3417.39 0.00 0.000.00 172217.39 
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